Don Ricardo s Restrnt Menu

https://menulist.menu
94 E Main StNY 11702, Babylon, United States
(+1)6315870122 - https://lwww.donricardos.com

The Menu of Permanently Closed Don Ricardo's Restrnt from Babylon includes about 81 different dishes
and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $13.0. What User likes about Permanently Closed Don
Ricardo's Restrnt:

Always a good vibe! Try this place for Bottomless Brunch! Chef definitely makes some delicious food! Drinks are
always on point! Personal dishes are Steak Sandwich, Lobster Benedict and Chicken and Waffles! Came here
yesterday after months and it's still on point!! Destiny was our waitress and she was absolutely incredible!! read
more. In nice weather you can even eat and drink in the outdoor area. Anticipate the varied, tasty Mexican
cuisine, which is usually prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), For a snack in between, the fine
sandwiches, healthy salads, and other snacks are suitable. After the meal (or during it), you have the opportunity
to still relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink.
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Don Ricardo s Restrnt Yenu

fllcoholic Drinks

BEER

fippetizers

FLAUTAS $14.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

BURRITO

Soups

LOBSTER BISQUE

Main courses
NACHOS $6.8

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Chicken

ARROZ CON POLLO $14.3
GUACAMOLE $6.8

Enchiladas

ENCHILADAS SUIZAS $14.0

FAJITAS DE CAMARONES $20.3
Tapas Calientes - Warme
Tapas

GAMBAS AL AJILLO $7.5

from the grill

BISTEC A LA PARRILLA $21.0
Mexican dishes

CHILI CON CARNE $5.0
”I !.H [} ” ﬂoo H
CHIMICHANGAS $14.5
FAJITAS $18.0

Espicialdades de la Casa -
Spezialitiiten des Hauses

CARNE A LA TAMPIQUENA $16.8

Tischagerichie

PAELLA

Combos

CHEESE ENCHILADA BEEF TACO $13.8

Paellas

PAELLA VALENCIANA CON

LANGOSTA $23.0
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langostinos y langosta

ZARZUELA DE MARISCOS

Nachos & Garlic Bread

NACHOS FIESTA $7.3

énchiladas and tacos

$22.0

TWO CHEESE ENCHILADAS $13.8
ﬁ l. [ ] ai I [ ] l
STEAK SANDWICH
Spanish Food
PAELLA VALENCIANA $20.0
SOPA DE AJO GARLIC SOUP $4.5
ﬂ °

Imericano
EL MONTE ELEGANTE $21.0
THREE CHEESE ENCHILADAS $13.8
Drinks
DRINKS
THREE ENCHILADAS BEEF $13.8

CHICKEN CHEESE

CHEESE ENCHILADA CHICKEN
ENCHILADA

Salads

ENSALADA MEXICANA
SALAD

Side dishes
THREE BEEF TACOS
FRENCH FRIES

Dishes are prepared with
CHICKEN
BEEF

TERNERA VILLA JAVIER

POLLO CON CAMARONES
CATALANA

POLIO DE SAN ANDRES

Sopas Y Eénsaldas

SOPA DEL MAR SEAFOOD SOUP
SOPA DE FRIJOL NEGRO
ENSALADA DE LA VILLA

Uncategorized
CAMARONES EN SALSA VERDE

MARISCADA EN SALSA VERDE
MEJILLONES EN SALSA VERDE

$13.8

$9.0

$13.8

$15.0
$20.0

$14.0

$6.0
$4.5
$5.8

$15.0
$22.0
$7.3
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fintgjitos

CHORIZOS ESPANOLE
ALMEJAS DEL REY
PAPAS MAGNIFICAS
NACHOS RANCHEROS
HIGADOS

Mexicano

FAJITAS FELICES
CAMARONES AL CHIPOTLE
POLLO AL CHIPOTLE
POLLO POBLANO
TERNERA EN NOGADA

festaurant Calegory

DESSERT
COCKTAIL
FRENCH
BBQ
MEXICAN

These types of dishes are
being served

LOBSTER

PANINI

$6.0
$7.5
$7.0
$7.8
$5.0

$20.0
$15.0
$14.0
$14.3
$15.0

STEAK

TOSTADAS

QUESADILLAS $7.3
PASTA

Combinaciones Mexicanas

BEAN BURRITO CHILI RELLENO

CHEESE ENCHILADA $13.8
BEEF BURRITO CHEESE $13.8
ENCHILADA ]
CHICKEN ENCHILADA BEEF TACO $13.8
CHEESE BURRITO ]
BEEF BURRITO CHEESE $13.8
ENCHILADA BEEF TACO ]
CHEESE ENCHILADA BEEF TACO $13.8
CHILI RELLENO ]
GUACAMOLE TOSTADA CHEESE $13.8
ENCHILADA BEEF BURRITO ]
THREE BURRITOS BEEF CHEESE $13.8
BEAN ’
CHILI RELLENO CHEESE BURRITO $13.8
CHEESE ENCHILADA )
BEEF BURRITO BEEF TACO $13.8
CHICKEN ENCHILADA ]
CHICKEN ENCHILADA BEEF TACO $13.8
CHEESE ENCHILADA ]
CHEESE BURRITO BEAN TACO $13.8

CHEESE ENCHILADA
TWO CHICKEN ENCHILADAS $13.8

BEEF BURRITO CHICKEN

ENCHILADA CHILI RELLENO $13.8
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Don Ricardo 3 Restrnt

94 E Main StNY 11702, Babylon, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 12:00 -22:00
Tuesday 12:00 -22:00
Wednesday 12:00 -22:00
Thursday 12:00 -22:00
Friday 12:00 -22:00
Saturday 13:00 -23:00
Sunday 13:00 -23:00
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