



https://menulist.menu
94 E Main StNY 11702, Babylon, United States
(+1)6315870122 - https://www.donricardos.com









<u>The Menu</u> of Permanently Closed Don Ricardo's Restrnt from Babylon includes about <u>81</u> different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$13.0. What <u>User</u> likes about Permanently Closed Don Ricardo's Restrnt:

Always a good vibe! Try this place for Bottomless Brunch! Chef definitely makes some delicious food! Drinks are always on point! Personal dishes are Steak Sandwich, Lobster Benedict and Chicken and Waffles! Came here yesterday after months and it's still on point!! Destiny was our waitress and she was absolutely incredible!! read more. In nice weather you can even eat and drink in the outdoor area. Anticipate the varied, tasty Mexican cuisine, which is usually prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), For a snack in between, the fine sandwiches, healthy salads, and other snacks are suitable. After the meal (or during it), you have the opportunity to still relax at the bar with a alcoholic drink.

ENCHILADAS SUIZAS



Alcoholic Drinks		Fajitas		
BEER		FAJITAS DE CAMARONES	\$20.3	
Appetizers		Tapas Calientes - Warme	?	
FLAUTAS	\$14.0	Tapas		
Sandwiches & Hot Po	aninis	GAMBAS AL AJILLO	\$7.5	
BURRITO		From the grill		
Soups		BISTEC A LA PARRILLA	\$21.0	
LOBSTER BISQUE		Mexican dishes		
Main courses		CHILI CON CARNE	\$5.0	
NACHOS	\$6.8	Mexikanische Küche		
Salad		CHIMICHANGAS	\$14.5	
CAESAR SALAD		Mexikanische Hauptgeri	chte	
Toast		FAJITAS	\$18.0	
FRENCH TOAST		Espicialdades de la Casa -		
Starters & Salads		Spezialitäten des Hauses		
FRIES		CARNE A LA TAMPIQUENA	\$16.8	
Chicken		Fischsgerichte		
ARROZ CON POLLO	\$14.3	PAELLA		
ARROZ CON POLLO	Ψ14.3	Combos		
Sauces		CHEESE ENCHILADA BEEF TACO	\$13.8	
GUACAMOLE	\$6.8		- -3.3	
Enchiladas		Paellas		
<i></i>		PAELLA VALENCIANA CON		

PAELLA VALENCIANA CON

LANGOSTA

\$14.0

\$23.0

a de		
9		
	1	

Langostinos y Langosta		Mexican Combination	
ZARZUELA DE MARISCOS	\$22.0	CHEESE ENCHILADA CHICKEN ENCHILADA	\$13.8
Nachos & Garlic Bread		C-11-	
NACHOS FIESTA	\$7.3	Salads	
•		ENSALADA MEXICANA	\$9.0
Enchiladas and tacos		SALAD	
TWO CHEESE ENCHILADAS	\$13.8	Side dishes	
Delicious Sandwiches		THREE BEEF TACOS	\$13.8
STEAK SANDWICH		FRENCH FRIES	
Spanish Food		Dishes are prepared with	
PAELLA VALENCIANA	\$20.0	CHICKEN	
	,	BEEF	
Salads/Soups		cco_46im	
SOPA DE AJO GARLIC SOUP	\$4.5	ESPAÑOL .	
		TERNERA VILLA JAVIER	\$15.0
Americano		POLLO CON CAMARONES CATALANA	\$20.0
EL MONTE ELEGANTE	\$21.0	POLIO DE SAN ANDRES	\$14.0
More Combos		Sopas Y Ensaldas	
THREE CHEESE ENCHILADAS	\$13.8	SOPA DEL MAR SEAFOOD SOUP	\$6.0
0-: -1-1		SOPA DE FRIJOL NEGRO	\$4.5
Drinks		ENSALADA DE LA VILLA	\$5.8
DRINKS		41	
Mexican Combinations		Uncategorized	
THREE ENCHILADAS BEEF		CAMARONES EN SALSA VERDE	\$15.0
CHICKEN CHEESE	\$13.8	MARISCADA EN SALSA VERDE	\$22.0
		MEJILLONES EN SALSA VERDE	\$7.3



Antojitos		STEAK	
CHORIZOS ESPANOLE	\$6.0	TOSTADAS	
ALMEJAS DEL REY	\$7.5	QUESADILLAS	\$7.3
PAPAS MAGNIFICAS	\$7.0	PASTA	
NACHOS RANCHEROS	\$7.8	0 11 1 41 1	
HIGADOS	\$5.0	Combinaciones Mexicanas	
Mexicano		BEAN BURRITO CHILI RELLENO CHEESE ENCHILADA	\$13.8
FAJITAS FELICES	\$20.0	BEEF BURRITO CHEESE ENCHILADA	\$13.8
CAMARONES AL CHIPOTLE	\$15.0	CHICKEN ENCHILADA BEEF TACO	\$13.8
POLLO AL CHIPOTLE	\$14.0	CHEESE BURRITO BEEF BURRITO CHEESE	
POLLO POBLANO	\$14.3	ENCHILADA BEEF TACO	\$13.8
TERNERA EN NOGADA	\$15.0	CHEESE ENCHILADA BEEF TACO CHILI RELLENO	\$13.8
Restaurant Category		GUACAMOLE TOSTADA CHEESE ENCHILADA BEEF BURRITO	\$13.8
DESSERT COCKTAIL		THREE BURRITOS BEEF CHEESE BEAN	\$13.8
FRENCH BBQ		CHILI RELLENO CHEESE BURRITO CHEESE ENCHILADA	\$13.8
MEXICAN		BEEF BURRITO BEEF TACO CHICKEN ENCHILADA	\$13.8
These types of dishes are		CHICKEN ENCHILADA BEEF TACO CHEESE ENCHILADA	\$13.8
being served		CHEESE BURRITO BEAN TACO CHEESE ENCHILADA	\$13.8
LOBSTER		TWO CHICKEN ENCHILADAS	\$13.8
PANINI		BEEF BURRITO CHICKEN ENCHILADA CHILI RELLENO	\$13.8



Don Ricardo's Restrnt

94 E Main StNY 11702, Babylon, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 12:00 -22:00 Tuesday 12:00 -22:00 Wednesday 12:00 -22:00 Thursday 12:00 -22:00 Friday 12:00 -22:00 Saturday 13:00 -23:00 Sunday 13:00 -23:00

